—
M ED I U M VO LTAG E PRO DUC T
AdvaSenseTM sensor solutions for Gas-
Insulated Switchgear (RMU)
Product overview
AdvaSenseTM sensors based on advanced measurement principles have been developed
as alternative solution to conventional instrument transformers in order to achieve
significant reduction in dimensions, increase of safety and to provide greater rating

Measurement Sensor type Supported type of cable connector Cable
length
Sensor ordering code
Manufacturer Type IEC 60044-8 IEC 61869-10
Current sensor KECA 80 C85 All types of screened separable connectors
2.2 m
3.6 m
3.4 m
5 m
1VL5400056V0101
1VL5400056V0102
1VL5400056V0103
1VL5400056V0104
1VL5400056V1101
1VL5400056V1102
1VL5400056V1103
1VL5400056V1104
Current sensor KECA 80 D85 All shielded cables 5 m 1VL5400076V0101 1VL5400076V1101
IEC 60044-7 IEC 61869-11
Voltage sensor
KEVA 24 C10
Nexans
-
Euromold
400 TB/G; 440 TB/G;
K400 TB/G; K440 TB/G;
400PB-xSA
2.2 m
5 m
8 m
9.9 m
1VL5400061V0101
1VL5400061V0103
1VL5400061V0104
1VL5400061V0102
1VL5400061V1101
1VL5400061V1103
1VL5400061V1104
1VL5400061V1102
KEVA 24 C10c
2.2 m
5 m
8 m
9 m
1VL5400061V0201
1VL5400061V0203
1VL5400061V0204
1VL5400061V0202
1VL5400061V1201
1VL5400061V1203
1VL5400061V1204
1VL5400061V1202
Voltage sensor
KEVA 24 C21
ABB Kabeldon
CSE-A 12630; CSE-A 24630;
CSEP-A 12630;
CSEP-A 24630;
SOC 630 (older);
CSAP-A 6/12/24 kV
2.2 m 1VL5400062V0101 1VL5400062V1101
5 m
8 m
9.9 m
1VL5400062V0103